
Ashcroft John

McIntosh Dave

Adler James 1
Davis Paul

Nash Ryan

Richardson Dave

Bogan John

Scrivner Mike

Flanagan Dave

McDougall Dave 1
Tranter Steve 1
Partington Nick

Linney Don

Waddup Steven

Nuttall Steve

Sale Eamon 1

Flynn John

Parkinson Dave 1

Howarth Mark

Marsh Ian

Hirst Andy

McDonald Phil

Bullard Markham

Daniels Simon

Thorneycroft Mark

Stephenson Colin 1

Hayden Karl

Seymour Mark

Kelly Ged

Kelly Sean

Finnegan John

Jordan Tony

Caveney John

Hill Martin

Stout Kev

Steve Olive

Hall Andy

Hall Gaz 1

Wilcock Paul

Jolley Dave

Cavanagh Tony

Jones Paul

Richardson Ollie

Grundy Darren

Armitt Steve

Taylor Adam

Hiles Dougie

Wisdom Trevor

Hargreaves Bob

Ennis John

Berry Bomber

Hamer Guy

Brown Jude

Brown Stuart

Burke Ged

North Carl

Waites Gaz

Neary Phil

Battersby Alan

Winstanley Neil

Holt Ian NR

Morris Ian NR 1

Bamping Rob DQ

Taylor Gaz DQ

13th Football Card Winner - Winner Mr Captain 

(Steve Olive) - Bolton £40
Cards Completed - 13

No Gross Score on 9th Hole on the card

2's Payout £64.00 8

7th Sub Used so therefore no Points for WL

£64 Each
Back 9 Gross - 39 Minus 7.5 = 31.5 Nett Back 9

£32 Each
Back 9 Gross - 41 Minus 8 = 33 Nett on Back 9

Winter League 2023/24 Final Week 16 - Fruity Foursomes

Players Score
League 

Points
2's Additional Comments

Payout for the 

day

Each Player Receives

£4.00

Disqualified for Practising on the course before playing in a Strokeplay 

format

£8.00

68.0

68.0

69.0

70.0

70.0

70.0

70.0

71.0

72.0

72.0

72.0

73.0

73.0

74.0

74.0

75.0

75.0

75.0

76.0

76.0

77.0

77.0

78.0

79.0

79.0

80.0

80.0

80.0

81.0

82.0

15

12

10

9

9

0

9

8

7

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

4

3

3

2

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0


