		Wir	nter	Leagu	ie 2023/24	<mark>l Final Wee</mark> l	k 16 - Fruity	Foursomes
Players	Score	League Points	2's				Payout for the day	Additional Comments
Ashcroft John McIntosh Dave	68.0	15					£64 Each	Back 9 Gross - 39 Minus 7.5 = 31.5 Nett Back 9
Adler James Davis Paul	68.0	12	1				£32 Each	Back 9 Gross - 41 Minus 8 = 33 Nett on Back 9
Nash Ryan Richardson Dave	69.0	10						
Bogan John Scrivner Mike	70.0	9						
Flanagan Dave McDougall Dave	70.0	9	1					
Tranter Steve Partington Nick	70.0	0	1				7	th Sub Used so therefore no Points for WL
Linney Don Waddup Steven	70.0	9						
Nuttall Steve Sale Eamon	71.0	8	1					
Flynn John Parkinson Dave	72.0	7	1					
Howarth Mark Marsh lan	72.0	7						
Hirst Andy McDonald Phil	72.0	7						
Bullard Markham Daniels Simon	73.0	6						
Thorneycroft Mark Stephenson Colin	73.0	6	1					
Hayden Karl Seymour Mark	74.0	5						
Kelly Ged Kelly Sean	74.0	5						
Finnegan John	75.0	4						
Jordan Tony Caveney John	75.0	4						
Hill Martin Stout Kev	75.0	4						
Steve Olive Hall Andy								
Hall Gaz Wilcock Paul	76.0	3	1					
Jolley Dave	76.0	3						
Cavanagh Tony Jones Paul	77.0	2						
Richardson Ollie Grundy Darren	77.0	2						
Armitt Steve Taylor Adam	78.0	1						
Hiles Dougie Wisdom Trevor	79.0	0						
Hargreaves Bob Ennis John	79.0	0						
Berry Bomber	80.0	0						
Brown Jude	80.0	0						
Brown Stuart Burke Ged	80.0	0						
North Carl Waites Gaz	81.0	0						
Neary Phil Battersby Alan		0						
Winstanley Neil Holt lan	82.0 NR							
Morris lan	NR DQ	0	1				Disqualified fo	No Gross Score on 9th Hole on the card r Practising on the course before playing in a Strokeplay
Bamping Rob Taylor Gaz	DQ	0					Disquainteu 10	format
2's Payout	£64.00 8						£8.00	Each Player Receives £4.00
13th Football Card Winner - Winner Mr Captain (Steve Olive) - Bolton £40				Cards Completed - 13				